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STIP Development Process

* Investment Strategy Executive Meeting

* Asset Management Information Provided to the Districts
* Districts Submit Priorities

* Programming Division Develops the STIP

* Draft STIP Meeting Held




Participants

Deputy Director for Engineering

Deputy Director for Planning

Divisions
*  Programming
* Planning/Asset Management
* Local Government

« Bridge

District Engineers




Construction Program Information
Funding
« FASTAct/IJA
* Local Government Update
 Distribution of Obligational Authority
* Bridge Funding
Program Information
*  Work Distribution
« Concrete vs Asphalt Paving
« Highway Performance Classification System
Condition
* Forecast

*  Current Condition

Approval




Construction
Y 2023 CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM
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7% Fed OA 2022

Funding

M State
Urban

HBTMA
County




Obligational
Authority

DISTRIBUTION OF OBLIGATIONAL AUTHORITY (OA)

All Dollars are shown in Federal Funds (in thousands)

Total 0A ™

Safety State

Safety LRSP

Urban ¥

Urban to Urban Grant ™

TMﬂxm

County #

BFP Bridge to County ™

pep 1o

Seals

BFP Bridge on Rural Roadway Proiect&rﬁ]
Bridges

EV HIp ™)

TAP (7NE)

Rural OA

Available to TAMP (includes match)
Rural plus PEP & SEALS OA

2024
$392,700
58,000
58,000
545,161
$4,600
514,137
535,343
$7,250
535,603
520,000
515,000
$16,000
55,500
$5,453
$192,254
$309,531
$247,856

DRAFT STIP
2024
5507,466

540,809

597,813

$14,137
535,343
57,250
$35,603

520,000
515,000

516,000
$5,500
55,453

$293,563

($45,706)
18.4%

2025
$399,500
58,000
48,000
$45,943
$4,600
$14,382
$35,955
$7,250
532,062
520,000
$15,000
516,000
55,500
$5,582
$200,826
$320,124
$252,889

DRAFT 5TIP
2025
5522,620

519,894

594,470

¥ 514382
" $35955
57,250
32,062
$20,000
$15,000
$16,000
55,500
55,582

5318,793

(565,904)
26.1%

2026
$406,500

$8,000
58,000
546,748
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55,500
55,713
$206,008
$326,527
$258,070

DRAFT 5TIP
2026

$486,502
518,547

$54,571

514,634
536,585
57,250
532,062
520,000
515,000
516,000
$5,500
55,713

5329,055

($70,984)
27.5%

2027
$414,630
$8,000
58,000
547,682
54,600
514,927
537,317

$15,000
516,000
$5,500
55,847
$212,045

$333,986
$264,107

DRAFT sTIP

2027
5486,902

5483

555,684

$14,927
$37,317
$7.250
$32,062
520,000
$15,000
516,000
55,500
55,847

5340929

($76,822)
29.1%




Highway
Pe rformance STATE HIGHWAY PERFORMANCE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEMt

Classification e T 0 o i, oo o 2 W

Interregional

S S te m L i B . ‘_—-(_( &= | e State Corridor
| e - N T | ! District Corridor
| y L @ | : | ; ! D - N District Collector

@) RAMSEY (1)

GRAND

FORKS
(809 Grand Forks

Watford City
/85)

(03

(i) GOLDEN |

7 VALLEY |
i

EMMONS|

SREPARED BY THE
NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
PLANNING AND ASSET MANAGEMENT DIVISION

N COOPERATION WITH THE
e of Disclaimer . U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
13 Depat ' Transpor?ahon FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

no: allr (NDDOT) makes s o avaraoh
r o ey

50 Miles

o
o or et encies 1 2 neally aselams 3l warar
aclsing bt not i nantabiity ang e Be Legendary.

FIPLANNINGMARP N SHEET 10F 1




Work

Distribution

Valley City
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CO n dltl O n Projected Average Network Condition - % Miles / % VMT

Meeting Guidelines
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Ride Quality Deficient Rural Roadway Miles
C u rre n t (based on Draft 2024-2027 STIP)
Condition
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Rural) CORRIDOR

M nitial-2022 Projected 2027 B Target

Projected impact by Highway Performance Classification System
. Ride Deficient defined as IRl = Fair or Poor (>=100)
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